A1 SIZE — 594mm x 841mm

TBC—P311.CmdRunEast (SC—P311—MH)
CLARIFIER 3 BRIDGE DRIVE TBC-P311 RUN EAST SLOW COMMAND
SEE DWG. EMCL—P311

TBC—P311.CmdRunWest (SC—P311-ML)
CLARIFIER 3 BRIDGE DRIVE TBC—-P311 RUN WEST FAST COMMAND
SEE DWG. EMCL-P311

CM—P313.CmdRaise (SC—P313—MH)
CLARIFIER 5 SCRAPER HOIST CM—-P313 SCRAPER RAISE COMMAND
SEE DWG. EMCL-P313

CM—P313.CmdLower (SC—P313—ML)

CLARIFIER 3 SCRAPER HOIST CM—-P313 SCRAPER LOWER COMMAND
SEE DWG. EMCL-P313

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

NOTES

PATH: P:\Projects\2018\18-0107—007\Dwg\Elec\ 1-0102—ACBD—P312—001.dwg

LAST SAVE: 2018/08/27 — 9:24am

REFERENCE DRAWINGS DESCRIPTION

200

RN

00

Q_ O

201

01

NI\

202

02

Q_ O

203

—_

03

Q_ O

204

—_

04

Q.

205

RN

05

Q_ O

206

06

NI\

207

—_

07

—_

Q0.0

08

08

Q_ O

209

09

NI\

210

R

RN
—_
—_

Q_ O

212

—_

12

\NI\Y

213

13

Q_ O

214

14

NI\

215

—_

15

QO

ABE—7R16T210
(NOTE 1)

Q0//0.6.0

Q0,/0.6.1

Q0,/0.6.2

Q0/0.6.3

Q0,/0.6.4

Q0/0.6.5

Q0,/0.6.6

Q0/0.6.7

Q0,/0.6.8

Q0,/0.6.9

Q0,/0.6.10

Q0,/0.6.11

Q0,/0.6.12

Q0,/0.6.13

Q0/0.6.14

Q0/0.6.15

24V

N

24V

[ 4]

F311

C311

SEE DWG. ACBD—P310

NN

1. TELEFAST MODULE SHALL BE COMPLETE WITH 16 PLUG—IN RELAYS PART NO. ABR7521.
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